

SC 904/2022

STATE Vs. SAMEER @ TILLU AND ANR.

FIR No. 436 /2022

PS (Kalyan Puri)

11.11.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr.: Sh. Ramesh Bajiya, Ld. Addl P.P. (substitute)for the
State.

Both the accused persons are present on bail.

Sh. Dinesh Yaduvanshi, Ld. LAC for accused Sameer @
Tillu.

Ms. Roshni, Ld. Counsel for accused Pawan Kumar.

Case is listed today for PE.

PW-SI Ajay Sharma is present.

Put up for purpose fixed on **20.01.2025.**

(Reader)
11.11.2024